
Porcelain
STONE WALK

www.architessa.com



TA
U

P
E

SA
N

D
W

H
IT

E
G

R
EY

D
A

R
K

NATURALE
LAPPATO
TECNICA

NATURALE
LAPPATO
TECNICA

NATURALE

A rich assortment of finishes, sizes and colors, to ensure 
the right design solution is always available for every type 
of setting, both indoor and outdoor.

3 TEXTURE 
7 SIZES
5 COLORS 
MIX AND 
MATCH

120x240
471/4”x941/2” 

60x60
235/8”x235/8”

45x90
1711/16”x357/16”

60x120
235/8”x471/4”

90x90
 357/16”x357/16”

30x60
1113/16”x235/8”

80x80
311/2”x311/2”

NATURALE
LAPPATO
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NATURALE
LAPPATO
TECNICA
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TECNICA
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TECNICA
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LAPPATO
TECNICA

NATURALE
LAPPATO
TECNICA
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NATURALE
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NATURALE

FINE GRAIN ROUGH  GRAIN CAGE

6,5mm

120x120
471/4”x471/4”

6,5mm



Grey Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 120x120 (471/4”x471/4”)
Grey Fine Grain Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)

Cage Grey Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
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Grey Fine Grain Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”) 
Grey Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 120x120 (471/4”x471/4”)
Dark Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
Cage Dark Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”) 
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Grey Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 120x120 (471/4”x471/4”)
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Cage Dark Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
Dark Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
Dark Fine Grain Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
Grey Fine Grain Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”) 
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Dark Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 60x60 (235/8”x235/8”)
Dark Fine Grain Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”) - 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)

Cage Dark Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
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Cage Grey Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”) 
White Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
Grey Nat. Rett. 80x80 (311/2”x311/2”)  20mm 



White Fine Grain Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
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Sand Fine Grain Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
Sand Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”) 
Cage Sand Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
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Sand Fine Grain Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
Sand Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
Cage Sand Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”) 



Taupe Fine Grain Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
Taupe Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
Cage Taupe Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
Sand Nat. Rett. 80x80 (311/2”x311/2”) 20mm
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Taupe Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
Sand Fine Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”) 
Cage Taupe Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)



Sand Fine Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
Sand Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)

Sand Big Mix  30x30 (1113/16”x1113/16”)
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Grey Fine Grain Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
Grey Fine Grain Lapp. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)

Cage Grey Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
Dark Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)

Dark Rough Grain Lapp. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)



Sand Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 80x80 (311/2”x311/2”) 20mm 
Cage Sand Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)

STONE WALK



80x80 (311/2”x311/2”)
E0E1 SAND ROUGH GRAIN 
NAT. RETT.                   109

80x80 (311/2”x311/2”)
E0E2 GREY ROUGH GRAIN
NAT. RETT.                   109

80x80 (311/2”x311/2”)
E0E3 DARK ROUGH GRAIN 
NAT. RETT.                   109

OUTDOOR SPACES 
OF GREAT AESTHETIC VALUE

STONE WALK 20mm offers the chance to develop extremely 
aesthetically pleasing external spaces without compromising on 
technical expertise. The specific qualities of STONE WALK 20mm 
allow you to perfectly integrate the material in the surrounding 
environment, making it possible to create walkways and outdoor 
paths easily and effectively. The thickness of STONE WALK 20mm 
guarantees excellent resistance, making it ideal for use in both 
indoor and outdoor public spaces. STONE WALK 20mm is easy to 
lay on grass, sand and gravel. By gluing it down to screed it is 
possible to create industrial and commercial paved driveways. 
Ideal for access ramps and garages. STONE WALK 20mm is ideal for 
the creation of cavity floors.

Sand Rough Grain Nat. Rett. 80x80 (311/2”x311/2”) 20mm 
Cage Sand Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)

STONE WALK
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TAUPE_FORMATI Sizes / Formats / Formate / Tamaňos / форматы

60x60 (235/8”x235/8”)
E09N TAUPE NAT. RETT.  73

60x60 (235/8”x235/8”)
E0CG TAUPE NAT. RETT.  73

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E099 TAUPE NAT. RETT.  89
E0AD TAUPE LAPP. RETT.  96
E0C3 TAUPE TECNICA RETT.  91

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E0AX TAUPE NAT. RETT.  89
E0D6 TAUPE LAPP. RETT.  96
E0DR TAUPE TECNICA RETT.  91

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E09G TAUPE NAT. RETT.  91

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
E09U TAUPE NAT. RETT.  66
E0AK TAUPE LAPP. RETT.  78
E0C9 TAUPE TECNICA RETT.  68

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
E0CN TAUPE NAT. RETT.  66
E0DD TAUPE LAPP. RETT.  78
E0DX TAUPE TECNICA RETT.  68
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SAND_FORMATI Sizes / Formats / Formate / Tamaňos / форматы

120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
E07H SAND NAT. RETT.  112

120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
E07R SAND NAT. RETT.  115

120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
E087 SAND NAT. RETT.  112

120x120 (471/4”x471/4”)
E07M SAND NAT. RETT.  95

120x120 (471/4”x471/4”)
E08C SAND NAT. RETT.  95

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E098 SAND NAT. RETT.  89
E0AC SAND LAPP. RETT.  96
E0C2 SAND TECNICA RETT.  91

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E09F SAND NAT. RETT.  91

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E0AW SAND NAT. RETT.  89
E0D5 SAND LAPP. RETT.  96
E0DQ SAND TECNICA RETT.  91

6,5mm

6,5mm

6,5mm

6,5mm

6,5mm

60x60 (235/8”x235/8”)
E0CF SAND NAT. RETT.  73

60x60 (235/8”x235/8”)
E09M SAND NAT. RETT.  73

45x90 (1711/16”x357/16”)
E0CZ SAND NAT. RETT.  77

45x90 (1711/16”x357/16”)
E0A5 SAND NAT. RETT.  77

45x90 (1711/16”x357/16”)
E0A6 TAUPE NAT. RETT.  77

45x90 (1711/16”x357/16”)
E0D0 TAUPE NAT. RETT.  77

90x90 (357/16”x357/16”)
E0CT SAND NAT. RETT.  91
E0DJ SAND LAPP. RETT.  98

90x90 (357/16”x357/16”)
E09Z SAND NAT. RETT.  91
E0AQ SAND LAPP. RETT.  98

90x90 (357/16”x357/16”)
E0A0 TAUPE NAT. RETT.  91
E0AR TAUPE LAPP. RETT.  98

90x90 (357/16”x357/16”)
E0CU TAUPE NAT. RETT.  91
E0DK TAUPE LAPP. RETT.  98

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
E0CM SAND NAT. RETT.  66
E0DC SAND LAPP. RETT.  78
E0DW SAND TECNICA RETT.  68

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
E09T SAND NAT. RETT.  66
E0AJ SAND LAPP. RETT.  78
E0C8 SAND TECNICA RETT.  68

STONE WALK
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WHITE _FORMATI Sizes / Formats / Formate / Tamaňos / форматы

120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
E07G WHITE NAT. RETT.  112

120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
E07Q WHITE NAT. RETT.  115

120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
E086 WHITE NAT. RETT.  112

120x120 (471/4”x471/4”)
E07L WHITE NAT. RETT.  95

120x120 (471/4”x471/4”)
E08A WHITE NAT. RETT.  95

60x60 (235/8”x235/8”)
E09L WHITE NAT. RETT.  73

60x60 (235/8”x235/8”)
E0CE WHITE NAT. RETT.  73

60x60 (235/8”x235/8”)
E0CH GREY NAT. RETT.  73

60x60 (235/8”x235/8”)
E09P GREY NAT. RETT.  73

45x90 (1711/16”x357/16”)
E0A4 WHITE NAT. RETT.  77

45x90 (1711/16”x357/16”)
E0CY WHITE NAT. RETT.  77

45x90 (1711/16”x357/16”)
E0D1 GREY NAT. RETT.  77

45x90 (1711/16”x357/16”)
E0A7 GREY NAT. RETT.  77

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E097 WHITE NAT. RETT.  89
E0AA WHITE LAPP. RETT.  96
E0C1 WHITE TECNICA RETT.  91

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E09E WHITE NAT. RETT.  91

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E0AV WHITE NAT. RETT.  89
E0D4 WHITE LAPP. RETT.  96
E0DP WHITE TECNICA RETT.  91

90x90 (357/16”x357/16”)
E09Y WHITE NAT. RETT.  91
E0AP WHITE LAPP. RETT.  98

90x90 (357/16”x357/16”)
E0CS WHITE NAT. RETT.  91
E0DH WHITE LAPP. RETT.  98

90x90 (357/16”x357/16”)
E0CV GREY NAT. RETT.  91
E0DL GREY LAPP. RETT.  98

90x90 (357/16”x357/16”)
E0A1 GREY NAT. RETT.  91
E0AS GREY LAPP. RETT.  98

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
E09S WHITE NAT. RETT.  66
E0AH WHITE LAPP. RETT.  78
E0C7 WHITE TECNICA RETT.  68

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
E0CL WHITE NAT. RETT.  66
E0DA WHITE LAPP. RETT.  78
E0DV WHITE TECNICA RETT.  68

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
EOCP GREY NAT. RETT.  66
E0DE GREY LAPP. RETT.  78
E0DY GREY TECNICA RETT.  68

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
E09V GREY NAT. RETT.  66
E0AL GREY LAPP. RETT.  78
E0CA GREY TECNICA RETT.  68

6,5mm

6,5mm

6,5mm

6,5mm

6,5mm

GREY _FORMATI Sizes / Formats / Formate / Tamaňos / форматы

120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
E07J GREY NAT. RETT.  112

120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
E07S GREY NAT. RETT.  115

120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
E088 GREY NAT. RETT.  112

120x120 (471/4”x471/4”)
E07N GREY NAT. RETT.  95

120x120 (471/4”x471/4”)
E08D GREY NAT. RETT.  95

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E09A GREY NAT. RETT.  89
E0AE GREY LAPP. RETT.  96
E0C4 GREY TECNICA RETT.  91

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E09H GREY NAT. RETT.  91

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E0AY GREY NAT. RETT.  89
E0D7 GREY LAPP. RETT.  96
E0DS GREY TECNICA RETT.  91

6,5mm

6,5mm

6,5mm

6,5mm

6,5mm
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DECORI Decors / Formats / Formate / Tamaňos / форматы

Listelli sfalsati*

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
EDFX SAND NAT.  113

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
EDG0 DARK NAT.  113

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
EDFW WHITE NAT.   113

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
EDFY TAUPE NAT.   113

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
EDFZ GREY NAT.   113

Mosaico 3x3*

Mosaico Big Mix*

30x30 (1113/16”x1113/16”)
EDFR SAND NAT.  138

30x30 (1113/16”x1113/16”)
EDFQ WHITE NAT.  138

30x30 (1113/16”x1113/16”)
EDFU DARK NAT.  138

30x30 (1113/16”x1113/16”)
EDFT GREY NAT.   138

30x30 (1113/16”x1113/16”)
EDFS TAUPE NAT.   138

DARK _FORMATI Sizes / Formats / Formate / Tamaňos / форматы
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60x60 (235/8”x235/8”)
E09Q DARK NAT. RETT.  73

60x60 (235/8”x235/8”)
E0CJ DARK NAT. RETT.  73

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E09C DARK NAT. RETT.  89
E0AF DARK LAPP. RETT.  96
E0C5 DARK TECNICA NAT. RETT.  91

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E0AZ DARK NAT. RETT.  89
E0D8 DARK LAPP. RETT.  96
E0DT DARK TECNICA NAT. RETT.  91

60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
E09J DARK NAT. RETT.  91

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
E09W DARK NAT. RETT.  66
E0AM DARK LAPP. RETT.  78
E0CC DARK TECNICA RETT.  68

30x60 (1113/16”x235/8”)
E0CQ DARK NAT. RETT.  66
E0DF DARK LAPP. RETT.  78
E0DZ DARK TECNICA RETT.  68

45x90 (1711/16”x357/16”)
E0A8 DARK NAT. RETT.  77

45x90 (1711/16”x357/16”)
E0D2 DARK NAT. RETT.  77

90x90 (357/16”x357/16”)
E0A2 DARK NAT. RETT.  91
E0AT DARK LAPP. RETT.  98

30x30 (1113/16”x1113/16”)
E0TF DARK NAT.  138
E0TM DARK LAPP.  140

30x30 (1113/16”x1113/16”)
E0TE GREY NAT.   138
E0TL GREY LAPP.  140

30x30 (1113/16”x1113/16”)
E0TD TAUPE NAT.   138
E0TK TAUPE LAPP.  140

30x30 (1113/16”x1113/16”)
E0TC SAND NAT.  138
E0TJ SAND LAPP.  140

30x30 (1113/16”x1113/16”)
E0TA WHITE NAT.  138
E0TH WHITE LAPP.  140

90x90 (357/16”x357/16”)
E0CW DARK NAT. RETT.  91
E0DM DARK LAPP. RETT.  98

* Su rete in fibra - On fibre mesh backing - Sur filet en fibre de verre - Auf Glasfasernetz - Sobre malla de fibra - На волоконной сетке

STONE WALK



PEZZI SPECIALI Trims - Pieces Speciales - Formteile - Piezas Especiales - Специальные Изделия PEZZI SPECIALI Trims - Pieces Speciales - Formteile - Piezas Especiales - Специальные Изделия

GRADONE - STEP
33x120x3,2x3,2 (1215/16”x471/4”x11/4”x11/4”)
Pcs. Box 2 - Ml. x Box 2,40
FINE GRAIN ROUGH GRAIN
E0UE WHITE NAT. RETT.  139 E0W1 WHITE NAT. RETT.  139
E0UF SAND NAT. RETT.  139 E0W2 SAND NAT. RETT.  139
E0UG TAUPE NAT. RETT.   139 E0W3 TAUPE NAT. RETT.   139
E0UH GREY NAT.  RETT.  139 E0W4 GREY NAT.  RETT.  139
E0UJ DARK NAT. RETT.   139 E0W5 DARK NAT. RETT.   139

GRADINO - STAIR TREAD
33x120 (1215/16”x471/4”)
Pcs. Box 2 - Ml. x Box 2,40
FINE GRAIN ROUGH GRAIN
E0U1 WHITE NAT. RETT.  120 E0VP WHITE NAT. RETT.  120
E0U2 SAND NAT. RETT.  120 E0VQ SAND NAT. RETT.  120
E0U3 TAUPE NAT. RETT.   120 E0VR TAUPE NAT. RETT.   120
E0U4 GREY NAT.  RETT.  120 E0VS GREY NAT.  RETT.  120
E0U5 DARK NAT. RETT.   120 E0VT DARK NAT. RETT.   120

FINE GRAIN ROUGH GRAIN
E0U7 WHITE TECN. RETT.  120 E0VV WHITE TECN. RETT.  120
E0U8 SAND TECN. RETT.  120 E0VW SAND TECN. RETT.  120
E0U9 TAUPE TECN. RETT.   120 E0VX TAUPE TECN. RETT.   120
E0UA GREY TECN.  RETT.  120 E0VY GREY TECN.  RETT.  120
E0UC DARK TECN. RETT.   120 E0VZ DARK TECN. RETT.   120

ANGOLARE DX / SX - CORNER TILE DX / SX
33x120x3,2x3,2 (1215 / 16”x471 / 4”x11 / 4”x11 / 4”)
Pcs. Box 1 - Ml. x Box 1,20
FINE GRAIN ROUGH GRAIN
E0UL / E0US WHITE NAT. RETT.  142 E0W7 / E0WE WHITE NAT. RETT.  142
E0UM / E0UT SAND NAT. RETT.  142 E0W8 / E0WF SAND NAT. RETT.  142
E0UN / E0UU TAUPE NAT. RETT.  142 E0W9 / E0WG TAUPE NAT. RETT.  142
E0UP / E0UV GREY NAT. RETT.  142 E0WA / E0WH GREY NAT. RETT.  142
E0UQ / E0UW DARK NAT. RETT.  142 E0WC / E0WJ DARK NAT. RETT.  142

BATTISCOPA - SKIRTING
7x60 (23/4”x235/8”)
Pcs. Box 15 - Ml. x Box 9
FINE GRAIN ROUGH GRAIN
E0TP WHITE NAT. RETT.  16 E0VA WHITE NAT. RETT.  16
E0TQ SAND NAT. RETT.  16 E0VC SAND NAT. RETT.  16
E0TR TAUPE NAT. RETT.   16 E0VD TAUPE NAT. RETT.   16
E0TS GREY NAT.  RETT.  16 E0VE GREY NAT.  RETT.  16
E0TT DARK NAT. RETT.   16 E0VF DARK NAT. RETT.   16

BATTISCOPA - SKIRTING
4,6x90 (113/16”x357/16”)
Pcs. Box 8 - Ml. x Box 7,20
FINE GRAIN ROUGH GRAIN
E0TV WHITE NAT. RETT.  23 E0VH WHITE NAT. RETT.  23
E0TW SAND NAT. RETT.  23 E0VJ SAND NAT. RETT.  23
E0TX TAUPE NAT. RETT.   23 E0VK TAUPE NAT. RETT.   23
E0TY GREY NAT.  RETT.  23 E0VL GREY NAT.  RETT.  23
E0TZ DARK NAT. RETT.   23 E0VM DARK NAT. RETT.   23

ANGOLARE DX / SX - CORNER TILE DX / SX
33x80x5 (1215/16”x311/2”x115/16”)
Pcs. Box 2 - Ml. x Box 1,60
E0X2 / EGHG SAND NAT. RETT.  136
E0X3 / EGHH GREY NAT. RETT.  136
E0X4 / EGHJ DARK NAT. RETT.  136

ANGOLARE TERMINALE DX / SX 
ENDINGPIECE CORNER DX / SX
33x80x2,5 (1215/16”x311/2”x15/16”)
Pcs. Box 2 - Ml. x Box 1,60
E0XA / EGHL SAND NAT. RETT.  136
E0XC / EGHM GREY NAT. RETT.  136
E0XD / EGHN DARK NAT. RETT.  136

GRADONE - STEP
33x80x5 (1215/16”x311/2”x115/16”)
Pcs. Box 2 - Ml. x Box 1,60
E0WY SAND NAT. RETT.  114
E0WZ GREY NAT. RETT.  114
E0W0 DARK NAT. RETT.  114

TERMINALE - ENDINGPIECE
33x80x2,5 (1215/16”x311/2” x15/16”)
Pcs. Box 2 - Ml. x Box 1,60
E0X6 SAND NAT. RETT.  120
E0X7 GREY NAT. RETT.  120
E0X8 DARK NAT. RETT.  120

GRADINO - STAIR TREAD
33x80 (1215/16”x311/2”)
Pcs. Box 2 - Ml. x Box 1,60
E0WL SAND NAT. RETT.  114
E0WM GREY NAT. RETT.  114
E0WN DARK NAT. RETT.  114

ALZATA - RISER
16,5x80 (61/2”x311/2”)
Pcs. Box 4 - Ml. x Box 3,20
E0WQ SAND NAT. RETT.  46
E0WR GREY NAT. RETT.  46
E0WS DARK NAT. RETT.  46

STONE WALK



MinimalFine Grain Rough Grain Cage Martellata Rullata
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PERFECT MATCH TWO COLLECTIONS, FIVE COLOURS,
MULTIPLE COMBINATIONS

STONE RUNSTONE WALK
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Grey Fine Grain Nat. Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
Grey Fine Grain Nat. Rett. 120x240 (471/4”x941/2”)
Grey Rough Grain Tecnica Rett. 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
STONETALK Grey Martellata 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)
STONETALK Grey Rullata 60x120 (235/8”x471/4”)



For further information on technical specifications, please consult our up-dated general catalogue. SHADE 
VARIATION

V3  High
Min. 7,5%

Formato 
Size 
Format 
Format  
Tamaño 
Формат 
cm

Spessore 
Thickness 
 Epaisseur 
Stärke 
Espesor 
Толщина 
mm

Pz. x Mq.
Pieces x Sqm
Pcs - M2

Stk. x Qm
Pzs x Mc.
Шт х Кв.М.

Pz. x Scat.
Pieces x Box
Pcs - Bte
Stk. x Krt.
Pzs x Caja
Шт х Кор.

Mq. x Scat.
Sqm x Box
M2 - Bte
Qm x Krt.
Mc. x Caja
Кв.М. х Кор.

Peso x Scat. 
Weight x Box 
Poids - Bte 
Gewicht x Krt. 
Peso x Caja 
Вес х Кор. 
Kg 

Scat. x Pal.
Boxes x Pal.
Bte - Pal.
Krt. x Pal.
Cajas x Pal. 
Кор. x Подд.

Mq. x Pal.
Sqm x Pal.
M2 - Pal.
Qm x Pal.
Mc. x Pal. 
Кв.М х Подд.

Peso x Pal.
Weight x Pal. 
Poids - Pal. 
Gewicht x Pal. 
Peso x Pal. 
Вес х Подд 
Kg

120x240 Naturale 6,5 0,35 1 2,880 46,08
vedi sotto - see below

120x120 Naturale 6,5 0,69 1 1,440 22,95

60x120 Nat. - Lapp. - Tecn. 10 1,39 2 1,440 34,18 36 51,84 1230

80X80 Naturale 20MM 20 1,56 1 0,640 30,49 45 28,80 1372

60x60 Naturale 10 2,78 3 1,080 25,39 40 43,20 1015

30x60 Nat. - Lapp. - Tecn. 10 5,56 6 1,080 25,27 40 43,20 1011

90x90 Nat. - Lapp. 10 1,23 2 1,620 38,00 24 38,88 912

45x90 Naturale 10 2,47 3 1,215 28,54 32 38,88 913

30x30 Mosaico 3x3 Nat. - Lapp. 10 11,11 5 0,450 11,22 60 27,00 673

30x30 Mosaico Big Mix 10 11,11 5 0,450 10,64 60 27,00 638

30x60 Listelli Sfalsati 10 5,56 4 0,720 18,25 30 21,60 548

120x240 Decoro Cage 6,5 0,35 1 2,880 46,98 20 57,60 940

60x120 Decoro Cage 10 1,39 2 1,440 33,56 36 51,84 1208

Articolo
Item
Reference
Artikel
Articulo
Артикула

Dimensione (cm)
Size (cm)
Format (cm)
Format  (cm)
Tamaño (cm)
Формат (cm)

Nr. Lastre
No. of Slabs
Nbre Dalles
Anz. Platten
Nº de Placas
Кол. Плит

Mq. x Imballo
sqm per Pack
m2 / Emballage
qm pro Verpackung
m2 por embalaje
Кв.м. х упаковку

Peso Imballo (Kg)
Weight of Packaging (kg)
Poids Emballage (kg)
Gewicht Verpackung (kg)
Peso embalaje (kg)
Вес упаковки (кг)

Peso Imballo+Lastre (Kg)
Weight of Packaging + Slabs (kg)
Poids Emballage+Dalles (kg)
Gewicht Verpackung+Platten (kg)
Peso embalaje + placas (kg)
Вес упаковки + плит (кг)

120x120
Cassa - Crate - Caisse
Kiste - Caja - Ящик

139x139x41h 24 34,56 62,5 616,3

120x240
Cassa - Crate - Caisse
Kiste - Caja - Ящик

136x266x41h 20 57,60 99 1020,6

120x240 Cavalletto
A-Frame - Chevalet de transport - Transportgestell 
Caballete - Подставка

75x250x160h 40 115,20 163 2006,2

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
Technical Features - Caracteristiques Techniquesa - Technische Eigenschaften
Technische Eigenschaften - Caracteristicas Tecnicas - Технические Характеристики

NORMA
Standard  - Norme
Norm - Norma - Норма

VALORI
Value - Valeur 
Vorgabe - Valor - Средние

PLANARITÀ
Flatness 
Planéité
Ebenflächigkeit 
Planaridad 
Плоскостность

UNI EN ISO 10545/2 ± 0,26% / ± 1,5 mm

ASTM C485 
CALIBRATED ± 0,75%
(MAX ± 0,09 in)

-

ASTM C485 
RECTIFIED ± 0,40%
(MAX ± 0,05 IN-SIZE ≤ 60 cm)
(MAX ± 0,07 IN-SIZE > 60 cm)

± 0,25%

ASSORBIMENTO D’ACQUA (VALORE MEDIO IN %)
Water absorption (Average value expressed in %) - Absorption d’eau (Valeur moyenne en %) 
Wasseraufnahme (Durchschnittswert in %) - Absorción de agua (Valor medio en %) 
Поглощение воды

UNI EN ISO 10545/3
≤ 0,5 %

ASTM C373

CONFORME

COMPLIANT

RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE
Modulus of rupture - Resistance a la flexion - Biegefestigkeit 
Resistencia a la flexon - Прочность на изгиб

SPESSORE

UNI EN ISO 10545/4

6,5 mm 10 mm 20MM

≥ 35 N/mm2 ≥ 50 N/mm2 ≥ 50 N/mm2

FORZA DI ROTTURA
Breaking strength - Résistance à la rupture - Bruchlast - Resistencia a la rotura - Разрывное 
усилие

UNI EN ISO 10545/4

ASTM C648

≥ 700 N

250 Lbs

≥ 2000 N

250 Lbs

≥ 4000 N

700 Lbs

RESISTENZA AL GELO
Frost resistance - Résistance au gel - Frostbeständigkeit
Resistencia a las heladas - Морозостойкость

UNI EN ISO 10545/12

ASTM C1026

CONFORME

UNAFFECTED

RESISTENZA CHIMICA  
AD ALTE E BASSE CONCENTRAZIONI DI ACIDI E BASI
Chemical resistance to high and low acid and basic concentrations
Résistance chimique aux hautes et basses concentrations d’acides et de bases
Chemikalienfestigkeit bei hohen und niedrigen Konzentrationen von Säuren und Basen
Resistencia química con concentraciones altas y bajas de ácidos y bases
Химическая стойкость к высоким и низким концентрациям кислот и щелочей

UNI EN ISO 10545/13

ASTM C-650

UA - ULA - UHA

UNAFFECTED

RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE
Stain resistance - Résistance aux taches  - Fleckenbeständigkeit
Resistencia a las manchas - Стойкость к образованию пятен

UNI EN ISO 10545/14

CTI 81-7D

5

NO EVIDENT VARIATION

COEFFICIENTE DI ATTRITO
Slip resistance
Coefficient de glissement  
Rutschfestigkeit Barfußbereich
Coeficiente de atrito medio 
Коэффициент трения

NAT. LAPP. TECNICA/ 20MM

DIN 51130 R10 - R11

DIN 51097 B (A+B) - C (A+B+C)

ANSI A 137.1- 2012 
DCOF (Section 9.6)

WET ≥ 0,42 - WET ≥ 0,42

B.C.R.A. ≥ 0,40 - ≥ 0,40

AS 4586: 2013
Slip resistance classification 
of new pedestrian surface 
materials  

P2 - P4

BS 7976-2: 2002 
Pendulum testers

25-35
Moderate Slip Potential - > 36

Low Slip Potential

ENV 12633-2006
Method of determination of 
unpolished and polished slip/
skid resistance value

1 - 3

STONE WALK
Dry - Pressed Ceramic Tiles ISO 13006 Annex G - UNI EN 14411 Annex G - Bla UGL



www.architessa.com

TYPE: COLOR BODY PORCELAIN
ORIGIN: ITALY
EDGE: RECTIFIED
THICKNESS: 9.5MM, 6.5MM (120x120, 120x140), 20MM 
(PAVER)
LOOK:STONE
SHADE VARIATION: V3 - MODERATE VARIATION
SURFACE ABRASION: N/A
TRAFFIC RATING: HEAVY COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL

DCOF: >0.5
BREAKING STRENGTH: 250LBS (6.5MM & 10MM), 
700 LBS (20MM)
WATER ABSORPTION: <0.5%
STAIN RESISTANCE: YES
FROST RESISTANCE: YES
ENVIRONMENT: N/A

STONE WALK is a porcelain tile collection featuring natural stone looks in natural colorways. 
Durable, classic, and reliable, STONE WALK is offered in a rough grain and striated texture for 
versatile indoor and outdoor designs.

STONE WALK may be installed using standard ceramic tile installation methods and materials, as 
recommended by the Tile Council of North America (TCNA). An Architessa sales representative will advise 
you on general installation questions.

DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

INSTALLATION &  MAINTENANCE

STONE WALK

www.architessa.com

CONTACT INFORMATION:
www.architessa.com

1.800.287.1742

For general sales inquiries:   sales@architessa.com

For commercial & hospitality sample requests:  samples@architessa.com

Headquarters:   1803 Research Blvd. Suite 402 Rockville, MD 20850 V00.22




